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Overview 

 

Optical transceiver, QSFP+, 40G, (850nm, 10m, AOC) (Connect to four SFP+ Optical Transceiver) 

Quick Specification 

Table 1 shows the Quick Specification. 

Model QSFP-4SFP10-AOC10M 

Part Number 02310SSJ 

Description Optical transceiver, QSFP+, 40G, (850nm, 10m, AOC) (Connect to four SFP+ Optical Transceiver) 

Connector X1 QSFP+ 

Connector X2 4*SFP+ 

Cable length [m (ft.)] 10 m (32.81 ft.) 

Operating Wavelength [nm] 850 nm 

Operating Temperature [°C (°F)] 0 °C to 70 °C (32 °F to 158 °F) 

Figure 1 shows the appearance of QSFP-4SFP10-AOC10M. 

 

Get More Information 

Do you have any question about the QSFP-4SFP10-AOC10M (02310SSJ)? 

Contact us now via info@hi-network.com. 

http://www.hi-network.com
http://www.hi-network.com
mailto:info@hi-network.com
http://www.hi-network.com/oem-qsfp-4sfp10-aoc10m-02310ssj-huawei-compatible-10m-33ft-40g-qsfp-to-4x10g-sfp-breakout-active-optical-cable.html
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Specification 

 

QSFP-4SFP10-AOC10M Specification 

Model QSFP-4SFP10-AOC10M 

Part Number 02310SSJ 

Description Optical transceiver, QSFP+, 40G, (850nm, 10m, AOC) (Connect to four SFP+ Optical Transceiver) 

Attributes Hardware 

Category Optical Transceiver 

Product Line Networking 

Product Family Switch 

Product Category Optical Transceiver 

Sub Product Family Data Center Switch 

Product Series CE12800 

EAN 6920702781660 

UOM PCS 

Pack Weight (kg) 0.064 

Pack Volume (m^3) 0.000433 

Pack Dimension (D*W*H mm) 165*75*35 

Net Dimension (D*W*H mm) 165*75*35 

Want to Buy 
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Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping 

 

HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601 

HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517 

Email: info@hi-network.com 

Skype: echo.hinetwork 

WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223 
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